
Horizon Waterlooville
Exercise Class Prices

Group Exercise
30 Minute Class

45 Minute Class

60 Minute Class

Pilates & Yoga Class
60 Minutes

£7.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.50

Pilates & Yoga Class
75 Minutes

£11.00

This Girl Can

Wetside Classes
45 Minutes

£7.00

£9.00

Gym Classes
Gym Circuits 60 Minutes

HIITS 30 Minutes

Junior Gym Induction

Junior Gym

£10.00

£7.00

£5.50

£5.50


