

Horizon Waterlooville Exercise Class Prices

Group Exercise

30 Minute Class	£7.00
45 Minute Class	£9.00
60 Minute Class	£10.00
Pilates & Yoga Class 60 Minutes	£10.50
Pilates & Yoga Class 75 Minutes	£11.00
This Girl Can	£7.00
Wetside Classes 45 Minutes	£9.00

Gym Classes

Gym Circuits 60 Minutes	£10.00
HIITS 30 Minutes	£7.00
Junior Gym Induction	£5.50
Junior Gym	£5.50